PRODUCT DATA
Copyright © SANHUA 2016                                                                                     1                                                                                    DS-HTG-EN-R1507-NA
Subject to change without notice
The series HTG filter-driers replaceable
core are used to protect large capacity air
conditioning and refrigeration systems
from moisture and contamination.
FEATURES

Version Number Description
901 901 = Standard product, xxx = Special product
Model Designation Legend
Note: * Solder connections which fit to metric and inch are marked with inch product codes e.g. 16, 22, 35 and 54mm
HTG SERIES  |  Filter-Driers with Replaceable Core
MODEL DESIGNATION EXAMPLE
Position Number
According to Model Designation Legend
1 2 3 4 5 6
HTG A96 09 0 901 a Replaceable core filter-drier
HTG A96 09 0 901 a  96 in3 internal volume
HTG A96 09 0 901 a  1-1/8” connection size
HTG A96 09 0 901 a ODF solder connections
HTG A96 09 03 901 a Standard product
Filter Core Dimensions
3.70''
1.77''
5.5
1''
PRODUCT DATA
Copyright © SANHUA 2016                                                                                     3                                                                                    DS-HTG-EN-R1507-NA
Subject to change without notice
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS OF FILTER  Table 1
Series Model Part Number
Solder
Connections
 ODF
Number
of cores
Dimensions & Weight
A B L G Weight1)
(in) (in) (in) (in) (in) [lb]
HTG A48s
HTG-A48050-901 HTG-29001 5/8
1
9.84 6.46 6.69 4.57 11.2
HTG-A48070-901 HTG-29002 7/8 9.80 6.42 6.69 4.57 11.2
HTG-A48090-901 HTG-29003 1 1/8 10.0 6.61 6.69 4.76 11.2
HTG-A48110-901 HTG-29005 1 3/8 9.96 6.57 6.69 4.76 11.2
HTG-A48130-901 HTG-29006 1 5/8 10.7 7.32 6.69 5.55 11.2
HTG-A48170-901 HTG-29008 2 1/8 10.8 7.17 6.69 5.71 11.2
HTG-A48210-901 HTG-29009 2 5/8 10.9 6.97 6.69 5.87 11.2
HTG A96s
HTG-A96050-901 HTG-29010 5/8
2
15.4 12.0 12.2 4.57 13.7
HTG-A96070-901 HTG-29011 7/8 15.4 12.0 12.2 4.57 13.7
HTG-A96090-901 HTG-29012 1 1/8 15.6 12.2 12.2 4.76 13.7
HTG-A96110-901 HTG-29014 1 3/8 15.5 12.1 12.2 4.76 13.7
HTG-A96130-901 HTG-29015 1 5/8 16.3 12.9 12.2 5.55 13.7
HTG-A96170-901 HTG-29017 2 1/8 16.4 12.7 12.2 5.71 13.7
HTG-A96210-901 HTG-29018 2 5/8 16.5 12.5 12.2 5.87 13.7
HTG B44s
HTG-B44050-901 HTG-29019 5/8
3
20.9 17.6 12.2 4.57 16.8
HTG-B44070-901 HTG-29020 7/8 20.9 17.5 12.2 4.57 16.8
HTG-B44090-901 HTG-29021 1 1/8 21.1 17.7 12.2 4.76 16.8
HTG-B44110-901 HTG-29023 1 3/8 21.1 17.7 12.2 4.76 16.8
HTG-B44130-901 HTG-29024 1 5/8 21.8 18.4 12.2 5.55 16.8
HTG-B44170-901 HTG-29026 2 1/8 21.9 18.3 12.2 5.71 16.8
HTG-B44210-901 HTG-29027 2 5/8 22.0 18.1 12.2 5.87 16.8
HTG B92s
HTG-B92050-901 HTG-29028 5/8
4
26.7 23.3 12.2 4.57 20.1
HTG-B92070-901 HTG-29029 7/8 26.6 23.2 12.2 4.57 20.1
HTG-B92090-901 HTG-29030 1 1/8 26.8 23.4 12.2 4.67 20.1
HTG-B92110-901 HTG-29032 1 3/8 26.8 23.4 12.2 4.67 20.1
HTG-B92130-901 HTG-29033 1 5/8 27.5 24.1 12.2 5.55 20.1
HTG-B92170-901 HTG-29035 2 1/8 27.6 24.0 12.2 5.71 20.1
HTG-B92210-901 HTG-29036 2 5/8 27.7 23.8 12.2 5.87 20.1
Note: 1. Weight of filter shell. Core weight each: 1.3 lb
HTG SERIES  |  Filter-Driers with Replaceable Core
PRODUCT DATA
Copyright © SANHUA 2016                                                                                     4                                                                                      DS-HTG-EN-R1507-NA
Subject to change without notice